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NE Youth Open and U23 Season Finals

Event ™
U15 Boys Long

U15 Boys Match Play
U15 Boys Short
HDCP Long

HDCP Match Play
HDCP Short

HDCP Stepladder
U12 Long

U12 Short

U18 Girls Match Play
U18 Girls Stepladder
U18 Girls Long

U18 Girls Short

U15 Girls Long

U1S5 Girls Match Play
U1S5 Girls Short

U1S5 Girls Stepladder
U12 Long

U12 Match Play

U12 Short

U12 Stepladder

U23 Long

U23 Match Play

U23 Short

U23 Stepladder

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Short

U23 Long

Tournament Roster

Squad
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

Ave 'V
230
230
230
136
136
136
136
110
110
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
137
137
137
137
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

Name
Aufenkamp, Cruz
Aufenkamp, Cruz
Aufenkamp, Cruz
Bartunek, Alex
Bartunek, Alex
Bartunek, Alex
Bartunek, Alex
Bartunek, McKynze
Bartunek, McKynze
Bates, Haylee
Bates, Haylee
Bates, Haylee
Bates, Haylee
Bates, Macey
Bates, Macey
Bates, Macey
Bates, Macey
Beatty, Emily
Beatty, Emily
Beatty, Emily
Beatty, Emily
Borgman, Nickolas
Borgman, Nickolas
Borgman, Nickolas
Borgman, Nickolas
Bradley, Jimmie
Bradley, Jimmie

Brass, Alexius

Team
913018

917489
833402
913007
917516
833489
918633
913028
833393
917497
918637
912953
833423
912948
917538
833417
918613
913029
917525
833395
918609
912990
917529
895728
918627
912962
911267

912991
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U23 Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Short
HDCP Long

HDCP Short

HDCP Long

HDCP Match Play
HDCP Short

HDCP Stepladder
U23 Long

U23 Match Play

U23 Short

U23 Stepladder

U23 Long

U23 Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Short

U23 Long

U23 Short

U23 Long

U23 Match Play

U23 Short

U18 Girls Match Play
U18 Girls Stepladder
U18 Girls Long

U18 Girls Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Match Play
U18 Boys Short

U18 Boys Stepladder

U23 Long

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

230
200
200
122
122
124
124
124
124
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

Brass, Alexius
Burnell, Josh

Burnell, Josh
Christensen, Connor
Christensen, Connor
Christensen, Emmalee
Christensen, Emmalee
Christensen, Emmalee
Christensen, Emmalee
Coker, Jared

Coker, Jared

Coker, Jared

Coker, Jared
Cutsforth, Thomas
Cutsforth, Thomas
Darling, Carver
Darling, Carver

Dec, Jacob

Dec, Jacob

DeWerth, Brendan
DeWerth, Brendan
DeWerth, Brendan
DeWerth, Theresa
DeWerth, Theresa
DeWerth, Theresa
DeWerth, Theresa
Dieterich, Matthew
Dieterich, Matthew
Dieterich, Matthew
Dieterich, Matthew

Earnest, Dylan

912200
912963
896683
913008
882398
913009
917517
882399
918631
912992
917530
833470
918628
912993
833474
912964
882642
912994
895544
912995
917531
777168
917498
918638
912954
704730
912965
917508
833435
918623

912996
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U23 Match Play

U23 Short

U18 Girls Match Play
U18 Girls Long

U18 Girls Short

U15 Boys Long

U15 Boys Match Play
U15 Boys Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Match Play
U18 Boys Short

U18 Boys Stepladder
U15 Boys Long

U15 Boys Match Play
U15 Boys Short
HDCP Long

HDCP Match Play
HDCP Short

U15 Girls Long

U1S5 Girls Match Play
U1S5 Girls Short

U1S5 Girls Stepladder
HDCP Long

HDCP Match Play
HDCP Short

HDCP Stepladder
U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Match Play

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

230

230

230

230

230

174

174

174

183

183

183

183

230

230

230

147

147

147

230

230

230

230

110

110

110

110

230

230

230

230

Earnest, Dylan
Earnest, Dylan
Fisicaro, Chloe
Fisicaro, Chloe
Fisicaro, Chloe
Fowler, Chase
Fowler, Chase
Fowler, Chase
Fowler, Jacob
Fowler, Jacob
Fowler, Jacob
Fowler, Jacob
Gust, Nathaniel
Gust, Nathaniel
Gust, Nathaniel
Hajny, Carter
Hajny, Carter
Hajny, Carter
Halladay, Kaylee
Halladay, Kaylee
Halladay, Kaylee
Halladay, Kaylee
Hansen, Malorie
Hansen, Malorie
Hansen, Malorie
Hansen, Malorie
Headlee, Will
Headlee, Will
Heck, Brennan

Heck, Brennan

917532

898145

917499

912955

895780

913019

917490

895533

912966

917509

895532

918625

913020

917491

833407

913011

917518

833491

912949

917539

833419

918614

913012

917519

833494

918630

912967

833437

912968

917510
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U18 Boys Short
HDCP Long

HDCP Match Play
HDCP Short

HDCP Long

HDCP Match Play
HDCP Short

U18 Girls Match Play
U18 Girls Stepladder
U18 Girls Long

U18 Girls Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Short

U18 Girls Match Play
U18 Girls Long

U18 Girls Short

U15 Boys Long

U15 Boys Match Play
U15 Boys Short

U15 Boys Stepladder
U1S5 Boys Stepladder
U23 Long

U23 Match Play

U23 Short

U18 Girls Match Play
U18 Girls Long

U18 Girls Short

U23 Long

U23 Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Match Play

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

230
134
134
134
123
123
123
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

Heck, Brennan
Hespen, Ryder
Hespen, Ryder
Hespen, Ryder
Holan, Parker
Holan, Parker
Holan, Parker
Jackson, Shana
Jackson, Shana
Jackson, Shana
Jackson, Shana
Jaster, Colin

Jaster, Colin

Jensen, Jersi

Jensen, Jersi

Jensen, Jersi

Jensen, Micah
Jensen, Micah
Jensen, Micah
Jensen, Micah
Jensen, Micah
Johnson, Mitchell
Johnson, Mitchell
Johnson, Mitchell
Karstens, Teighlor
Karstens, Teighlor
Karstens, Teighlor
Koopmeiners, Jerika
Koopmeiners, Jerika
Kreikemeier, Trenton

Kreikemeier, Trenton

798007
913013
917520
904495
913014
917521
833496
917500
918639
912956
704732
912969
833440
917501
912957
833425
913021
917492
833409
918618
918620
912997
917533
894635
917502
912958
833427
912998
833476
912970

917511
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NE Youth Open and U23 Season Finals

U18 Boys Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Match Play
U18 Boys Short

U18 Boys Stepladder

U1S Girls Long

U15 Girls Match Play
U15 Girls Short

U15 Girls Stepladder

U23 Long

U23 Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Match Play
U18 Boys Short

U18 Boys Stepladder

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Short

U18 Girls Match Play
U18 Girls Long

U18 Girls Short

U12 Long

U12 Match Play

U12 Short

U12 Stepladder

U18 Girls Match Play
U18 Girls Stepladder

U18 Girls Long

U18 Girls Short

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

230

212

212

212

212

170

170

170

170

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

139

139

139

139

230

230

230

230

Kreikemeier, Trenton
Kuusela, Kaden
Kuusela, Kaden
Kuusela, Kaden
Kuusela, Kaden
Kuusela, Kaleigh
Kuusela, Kaleigh
Kuusela, Kaleigh
Kuusela, Kaleigh
Leach, Brennin
Leach, Brennin
Lee, Brayden
Lee, Brayden
Lee, Brayden
Lee, Brayden
Martin, Grayson
Martin, Grayson
Merksick, Hunter
Merksick, Hunter
Merten, Emily
Merten, Emily
Merten, Emily
Oden, Aadyn
Oden, Aadyn
Oden, Aadyn
Oden, Aadyn
Oden, Aleesha
Oden, Aleesha
Oden, Aleesha

Oden, Aleesha

833445

912971

917512

895535

918622

912950

917540

895534

918616

912999

833478

912972

917513

833448

918624

912973

906380

912974

833450

917503

912959

805791

913030

917526

833398

918610

917504

918640

912961

833431
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NE Youth Open and U23 Season Finals

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Match Play
U18 Boys Short

U23 Long

U23 Match Play

U23 Short

U23 Stepladder

U15 Boys Long

U15 Boys Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Short
HDCP Long

HDCP Short

U15 Boys Long

U15 Boys Match Play
U15 Boys Short

U1S5 Boys Stepladder
U23 Long

U23 Match Play

U23 Short

U23 Long

U23 Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Short

U15 Boys Long

U15 Boys Match Play
U15 Boys Short

U15 Boys Stepladder

U18 Boys Long

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 1:00 PM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
06-24 Sat 9:00 AM
06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
157
157
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

Pappas, Nicholas
Pappas, Nicholas
Pappas, Nicholas
Peck, Miles

Peck, Miles

Peck, Miles

Peck, Miles
Pedigo, Dillon
Pedigo, Dillon
Pedigo, Gavin
Pedigo, Gavin
Pieper, Carston
Pieper, Carston
Pieper, Owen
Pieper, Owen
Pieper, Owen
Pieper, Owen
Pinn, Daniel
Pinn, Daniel
Pinn, Daniel
Pleas, Kasey
Pleas, Kasey
Pleiss, Coleton
Pleiss, Coleton
Prokopec, Ryland
Prokopec, Ryland
Romero, Brayden
Romero, Brayden
Romero, Brayden
Romero, Brayden

Saxton III, Mikey

912975
917514
911487
913000
917534
905093
918629
913023
896681
912976
896679
913015
912197
913024
917493
833413
918651
913001
917535
909691
913002
833480
912977
833452
912978
833454
913025
917494
894190
918619

912979
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NE Youth Open and U23 Season Finals

U18 Boys Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Short

U23 Long

U23 Match Play
U23 Short

U23 Stepladder

U1S Girls Long

U15 Girls Match Play
U15 Girls Short

U15 Girls Stepladder
U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Short

U23 Long

U23 Short

U15 Boys Long

U15 Boys Match Play
U15 Boys Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Short
HDCP Match Play
HDCP Stepladder
HDCP Long

HDCP Short

HDCP Long

HDCP Match Play

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

142

142

142

142

133

133

Saxton III, Mikey
Schmieding, Brayden
Schmieding, Brayden
Schneider, Colter
Schneider, Colter
Schwiesow, Carter
Schwiesow, Carter
Scott, Chandler
Scott, Chandler
Scott, Chandler
Scott, Chandler
Secrest, Bailey
Secrest, Bailey
Secrest, Bailey
Secrest, Bailey
Stephenson, Colton
Stephenson, Colton
Thraen, Ryan
Thraen, Ryan
Unger, Alex
Unger, Alex
Unger, Alex
Unger, Gavin
Unger, Gavin
Valentine, Kai
Valentine, Kai
Valentine, Kailynn
Valentine, Kailynn
Wade, Preston

Wade, Preston

895536

912980

833456

912981

882404

912982

833458

913004

917536

833483

918626

912952

917541

805793

918615

912983

833460

913005

833485

913026

917495

895775

912984

895773

917522

918632

913016

833498

913017

917523
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HDCP Short
U18 Boys Long
U18 Boys Short
U18 Boys Long
U18 Boys Short
U23 Long

U23 Short

U18 Boys Long
U18 Boys Short

U18 Boys Long

U18 Boys Match Play

U18 Boys Short
Ul2 Long
U12 Match Play
U12 Short
U12 Stepladder
Ul2 Long
U12 Match Play
U12 Short
U12 Stepladder

U15 Boys Long

U15 Boys Match Play

U15 Boys Short

U15 Boys Stepladder
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06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 1:00 PM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM

06-24 Sat 9:00 AM

06-25 Sun 9:00 AM
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133

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

132

132

132

132

154

154

154

154

230

230

230

230

Wade, Preston
Waller, Braydon
Waller, Braydon
Watson, Cordin
Watson, Cordin
Weyant, Matt
Weyant, Matt
White, Evan

White, Evan
Wigington, Jackson
Wigington, Jackson
Wigington, Jackson
Wood, Charles
Wood, Charles
Wood, Charles

Wood, Charles

Wordekemper, Jackson
Wordekemper, Jackson
Wordekemper, Jackson

Wordekemper, Jackson

Wusk, Andrew
Wusk, Andrew
Wusk, Andrew

Wusk, Andrew

833501

912985

833462

912986

833464

913006

909170

912987

833466

912988

917544

833468

913031

917527

833400

918608

913032

917528

895554

918611

913027

917496

833415

918617
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